
5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

fayalab
www.fayalab.com

Taipei , Taiwan

faya-nuggetTM

Module Name

Module Number Date

Rev.

Sheet

Designed by

UTC + 8:00

Size
A4

June-16-2014 1 of 1

Bus Station

ngt-pr-bus4-1A

AVictor Hung

J9

6Pin Header

1
2
3
4
5
6

J4

3Pin Header

1
2
3

J12

6Pin Header

1
2
3
4
5
6

J5

3Pin Header

1
2
3

J1

3Pin Header

1
2
3

J10

6Pin Header

1
2
3
4
5
6

J3

3Pin Header

1
2
3

J6

3Pin Header

1
2
3

J7

3Pin Header

1
2
3

J8

3Pin Header

1
2
3

J2

3Pin Header

1
2
3

J11

6Pin Header

1
2
3
4
5
6


